# L1000666314

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Add	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000181311360

06/01/10--01056--016 \*\*160.00

Effective Date 66/01/10

10 JUN -7 PH 3: 22

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

T. HAMPTON

JUN - 8 2010

EXAMINER



## **COVER LETTER**

, 1		ration of C	Section orporations		
	SUBJECT: In	ıkPal.l	_LC		
	SOBSECT.	,		ted Liability Company	
	The enclosed A	rticles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
	Please return all	l corres <sub>i</sub>	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Kjell G	Larss	on		
				Name of Person	
	Hamdo	n Van	tures, LLC		
	TIATITUC	711 V G 11	idres, LLO	Firm/Company	
	14 nain	n Harb	or Village Way		
	14 Palli	ппап	or village vvay	Address	
	Palm C	coast, l	FL 32137	ty/State and Zip Code	
	larsson	@bell	south.net	sy/State and Zip Code	
		<u> </u>		for future annual report notification)	
	For further infor	rmation	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
	Kjell Larsson	l <u></u> .		_at ( 386 )986-1600x	204
		Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number
	Enclosed is a c	heck fo	or the following amount:		
	□\$125.00 Filing	g Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	



RECEIVED

09 JUN -7 PM 4:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

June 2, 2010

KJELL G LARSSON 14 PALM HARBOR VILLAGE WAY PALM COAST, FL 32137

SUBJECT: INKPAL, LLC Ref. Number: W10000026561

We have received your document for INKPAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the name, title, and business address of each managing member or manager who will manage the foreign limited liability company in the state of Florida. Please insert "MGRM" in the title portion for each managing member and "MGR" in the title portion for each manager.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 210A00013755

## Effective Date 66/61/10

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

., .

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:
InkPal, LLC	
(Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
14 Palm Harbor Village Way	14 Palm Harbor Village Way
Palm Coast, FL 32137	Palm Coast, FL 32137
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration  The name and the Florida street addre  Kjell G Larsson	
NGCII O Lai 33011	Name
14 Palm Harbor	Village Way
Florid	da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Palm Coast	FL 32137
<del></del>	City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place desig	ent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited gnated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

### **ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):**

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Me	mber
MGRM	Kemp Entertainment, Inc
	14 Palm Harbor Village Way
	Palm Coast, FL 32137
MGRM	Hamdon Ventures, LLC
	14 Palm Harbor Village Way
	Palm Coast, FL 32137
MGM	Martin Larsson
	14 Palm Harbor Village Way
	Palm Coast, FL 32137
(Use attachment if necessa	
ffective date is listed, the da	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
ffective date is listed, the da	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pg.)
0 days after the date of filin  REQUIRED SIGNATUR	nte must be specific and cannot be more than five business days ge.)  E:
effective date is listed, the date of filing days after the date of filing records of this documents of this documents of the date of the	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pg.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

10 JUN -7 PH 3: 22

Typed or printed name of signee